Time Access Systems Inc
Time Access Systems
RF Wireless Clock Systems
   Affordable Wireless Solutions      Toll Free: 1- 877-460-9602
Available 12/24 Dial
Clocks at additional cost
EASY INSTALLATION / USER FRIENDLY
Time Access TimeTrax Wireless Synchronized “Clocks in a box”

available to display your organization logo. The Sync-Pro Sync RF Wireless Analog
Clock System is simple to install and easy to expand.
RF Wireless Analog Clock Series Ordering Information
S9A3AAGBXB 13” Black Bezel, 12 Hour
S9A3ACGBXB 13” Black Bezel, 12/24 Hour
S9A7AAGBXB 17” Black Bezel, 12 Hour
S9A7ACGBXB 17” Black Bezel, 12/24 Hour
WIRELESS  RF BATTERY OPERATED BLACK BEZEL SERIES
Part No. Description
9A13AE 13” Black Bezel, 12 Hour
S9A3ACGALB 13” Black Bezel, 12/24 Hour
S9A7AAGALB 17” Black Bezel, 12 Hour
S9A7ACGALB 17” Black Bezel, 12/24 Hour
WIRELESS  RF 105-120V AC BLACK BEZEL SERIES
Part No. Description
Page 2Professional series RF Wireless Clocks